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Product number: 1400532

Articulated arms Strato Line S-20 red

with mechanical centre lock

200mm/M8/M6

Product number:
EAN / GTIN:
Manufacturer number:

Customs code:

Delivery method:

Weight:

1400532
4066918105783
4.100
90178090

Parcel delivery service

0.3kg

Product description

Delivered in individual packages

Technical Data

Size:

Article number:

Brand:

200mm/M8/M6
1400532

FISSO

Manufacturer number: 4.100

Colour:
D1:
D2:
L1:
L2:
Length:
Thread:
Weight:

red

10mm

120mm
80mm
200mm
M8 / M6
0.3kg
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